

## Lake County Illinois

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-0	503	Version:	1	Name:	Bond for David Klein, Trustee of th Fire Protection District of Lake Co amount of \$1,000,000.	
Туре:	com	municatio	n or report		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/20	/2012			In control:	Lake County Board	
On agenda:					Final action:	5/8/2012	
Title:	Bond for David Klein, Trustee of the Long Grove Fire Protection District of Lake County, in the amount of \$1,000,000.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 20	01204200	94623				
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
5/8/2012	1	Lake Co	unty Board		ар	proved	Pass

Bond for David Klein, Trustee of the Long Grove Fire Protection District of Lake County, in the amount of \$1,000,000.